., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Priscilla Dorothy Turner

Director Information

Title Miss
Name
Postcode IP16 4ANY

Date of birth January 1957
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LANDFORMAL PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HEADLANDS (THORPENESS)
LIMITED

THE GREAT SCOTTISH MASCOT
LIMITED

THE GREAT LONDON WALK LTD.
THE GREAT SCOTTISH WALK
LIMITED

INTEGRITY HEALTHCARE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

INTEGRITY HEALTH CARE
SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Priscilla Dorothy Turner

Number

Number
03225040

03120874

SC313098

SC299549
SC302936

04985872

04518862

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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908430120

908430120
4b The Headlands
Thorpeness

Leiston
Suffolk
British

App. Date

App. Date
08/11/2013

24/09/2013

06/12/2006

01/08/2006
10/06/2006

18/12/2003

27/08/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date
15/12/2021

04/01/2022

06/11/2013

12/10/2006

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director



